come back new sale

Eastern Caribbean

Nov 2018 - Apr 2019
7 days roundtrip Ft. Lauderdale

Interior Balcony
fares from* fares from*

$100 off air

$699 | $899

Regal Princess® 11/25/18
*Taxes, Fees & Port Expenses of up to $120 are additional.

Panama Canal with costa Rica and Caribbean

Oct 2018 - Mar 2019
10 days roundtrip Ft. Lauderdale

Circle Caribbean
Oct 2018 - Jan 2019

14 days roundtrip Ft. Lauderdale

Interior Balcony
fares from* fares from*

$150 off air

$1,199 | $1,799

Caribbean Princess® 10/28/18
*Taxes, Fees & Port Expenses of up to $160 are additional.

Southeast Asia & Japan

Oct 2018 - Feb 2019
12 days between Tokyo (Yokohama) and Singapore

FREE
gratuities:

+ UPTO

>300 off
air!

Hawaiian Islands

Oct 2018 - Apr 2019
15 days roundtrip Los Angeles

Interior Balcony
fares from* fares from*

$1,549 | $2,399

Star Princess® 11/19/18
*Taxes, Fees & Port Expenses of up to $175 are additional.

Classic Canada & New England

Sep 2018 - Oct 2018
10 days between New York City (Manhattan or Brooklyn)

and Quebec City

Interior Balcony Interior Balcony Interior Balcony
fares from* fares from* fares from* fares from* fares from* fares from*

$899 | $1,599 $1,599 | $2,349 $1,399  $2,249

$100 off air $300 off air $100 off air

Royal Princess® 10/16/18
*Taxes, Fees & Port Expenses of up to $245 are additional.

Diamond Princess® 12/7/18
“Taxes, Fees & Port Expenses of up to $245 are additional.

Island Princess® 10/31/18
*Taxes, Fees & Port Expenses of up to $365 are additional.

Available through:
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come back new

TFREE gratuities are based on the pre-payment, by Princess Cruises, on behalf of the guest for the suggested gratuities in the U.S. dollar amounts of $13.50 per guest, per day for Interior,
Oceanview, and Balcony staterooms, $14.50 per guest, per day for Mini-suite and Club Class staterooms and $15.50 per guest, per day for Suites. This amount is paid on the behalf of all guests
(up to 4) in a stateroom. Free gratuities do not include gratuities added to bar charges, dining room wine accounts or Lotus Spa services. Gratuities are not transferable, non-refundable, have
no cash value and may not be combinable with other select offers or other onboard credit. TtUp to $300 off air applies to all guests (up to 4) in a stateroom and is based on voyage length. Air
discount applies to a discount off flights booked through Princess EZair. Air must be available in Princess EZair to book in order for the offer to apply. Additional airline baggage, change and
cancellation fees may apply. Please visit princess.com/ezair for information and to book your flights. *Fares apply to minimum lead-in categories on a space-available basis at time of booking.
Fares for other categories may vary. Fares are per guest, non-air, cruise- or cruisetour-only, based on double occupancy and apply to the first two guests in a stateroom. These fares do not apply
to singles or third/fourth-berth guests. This offer has limited space regardless of cabin availability and may not be combinable with any other public, group or past guest offers. Offer is not
transferable and may not be combinable with other select offers and onboard credits. Offer is available to residents of the 50 United States, Canada, Puerto Rico, Mexico, Bermuda and the
District of Columbia who are 21 years of age or older. Fares quoted in U.S. dollars. Low depasit of $100 per guest under the Come Back New Sale is refundable. Note: For assistance reserving a
wheelchair-accessible stateroom, please call 1-800-774-6237. Offer valid: February 22 — May 2, 2018. Reference promotion code: N3-
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